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The City of Revelstoke and Electoral Area B of 
the Columbia Shuswap Regional District have 
approved 45 projects for a total of $419,677. 
Recipients are as follows for 2021/ 2022:

Organization Project Grant 
Aboriginal Friendship Society Revelstoke Stories of the Forest $3,800 
Alpine Club of Canada - Columbia 
Mountains Section 

Youth Program $9,000 

Ascent Mentorship Society Ascent Mentorship – Growth Plan $2,000 
Avalanche Canada Revelstoke Public Avalanche Safety Outreach $7,200 
BC Forestry Museum Society      Program Update $9,000 
Bee Awareness Society School Education Program $1,000 
City of Revelstoke  Youth Access and Outreach $2,500 
Columbia Valley Skateboard Association School Based Skateboard Residency $2,700 
Community Connections  Food Bank $30,000 
Community Connections  Food Secure Program $14,000 
Community Connections  Parent Support Program $9,000 
Community Connections  Social Justice Program $14,000 
Community Connections  Youth Service Projects $14,000 
Illuminate Revelstoke Society Illuminate Revelstoke $2,000 
North Columbia Environmental Society Keeping the Wild in Sight $12,000 
Okanagan College  Community Training Subsides $10,000 
Open Mountains Project Society Daily Dirt After School Mountain Bike Program $4,000 
Open Mountains Project Society Mountain Youth Summer Programs $10,000 
Parent Association of Ecole Des Glacier Youth Social Supportive Programs $4,400 
Revelstoke After School Society Barrier Free Afterschool Care Project $9,300 
Revelstoke and District Humane Society Kennel Replacement Project $8,885 
Revelstoke and District Humane Society Spay and Neuter Program $7,500 
Revelstoke Arts Council  Art Alleries – Phase 3 $20,000 
Revelstoke Arts Council  Revitalize and Reimagine Arts Revelstoke $4,800 
Revelstoke Bear Aware Society Revelstoke Bear Aware Program $15,148 
Revelstoke Community Housing Society Administrative Assistance $6,500 
Revelstoke Cycling Association Revelstoke Trail Program $7,000 
Revelstoke District Health Foundation Virtual Enrichment for Seniors during COVID $21,621 
Revelstoke Fabrication Laboratory Revelstoke Ideas Factory Summer Camps $5,053 
Revelstoke Golf Club Community Junior Golf Enhancements $5,500 
Revelstoke Heritage Railway Museum Improving On Site Bear Safety  $5,870 
Revelstoke Heritage Railway Museum Revelstoke Exhibit $5,000 
Revelstoke Hospice Society Palliative Care & Training Website $23,000 
Revelstoke Local Food Initiative Society Local Growing, Cultivating & Sharing - 

programs 
$18,000 

Revelstoke Museum & Archives  Collection & Digitized Access Project $9,000 
Revelstoke Nordic Ski Club Youth Cross Country Ski Equipment $4,400 
Revelstoke Paddlesport Association Club Paddling Gear $3,000 
Revelstoke Senior Citizens' Association Volunteer Medical Transportation $17,000 
Revelstoke Senior Citizens Housing 
Association 

Administration Office  $10,000 

Revelstoke Ski Club Gender Equity Program $10,000 
Revelstoke Visual Arts Society Digital Art Exhibitions & Art Behind the Scenes $7,000 
Revy Helps Revelstoke Unstuck $1,100 
School District 19 Screen Smart Managing Media $9,400 
School District 19 PAC Revelstoke School Breakfast Program $20,000 
Southeast Kootenay School District No.5 Outdoor Learning Classroom Kits $5,000 
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